
James Nicholson Wine Ltd.

 REGION

Under Bond Cases (excl. Duty & VAT)

Duty Paid Cases (incl. Duty & VAT)

Duty Paid Single Bottles (incl. Duty & VAT)

For expert advice contact us at +44 (0) 28 44830091

shop@jnwine.com

 VINTAGE  CODE  WINE

Spain

Spain

Spain

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

California

California

California

2007

2008

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2005

2009

2005

2005

2006

2005

2020

2019

2008

2016

2017

2018

100824

100825

100833

101325

101387

101406

101420

101421

101442

101443

101625

101457

101683

101557

106806

105667

101715

102928

103738

104721

Artadi El Pisón

Artadi El Pisón

Artadi Pagos Viejos

Château Clos Fourtet

Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Château Haut-Brion

Château La Conseillante

Château La Conseillante

Château La Mondotte

Château La Mondotte

Château La Providence

Château Lafite Rothschild

Château Le Tertre Rôteboeuf

Château Montrose

Château Pétrus

Château Pontet-Canet

Château Trotanoy

Ridge Monte Bello

Ridge Monte Bello

Ridge Monte Bello

CASES

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

BOTTLES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FORMAT

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

3 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

6 x 75cl

PRICE PER
CASE £

£900.00

£880.00

£450.00

£1,480.00

£1,050.00

£2,150.00

£2,900.00

£1,400.00

£2,060.00

£2,000.00

£440.00

£7,800.00

£1,400.00

£820.00

£17,600.00

£950.00

£950.00

£1,100.00

£1,100.00

£897.50

PARKER
SCORE

98

97

94

98

92

96

97

93

99

100

93

95

96

94

100

99

96

96

98

97

 REGION  VINTAGE  CODE  WINE

Portugal

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

1977

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2000

2000

2000

2000

100768

101613

108834

101705

108858

101576

108859

104452

108860

108861

Fonseca Vintage Port

Château Pontet-Canet

Château Calon-Segur

Château Troplong Mondot

Château Pavie Macquin

Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux

Château Malescasse

Château La Couspaude

Château Carbonnieux

Château de Fieuzal

CASES

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOTTLES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FORMAT

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

12 x 75cl

PRICE PER
CASE £

£2,445.00

£918.00

£1,198.80

£816.00

£828.00

£1,740.00

£438.00

£534.00

£978.00

£690.00

PARKER
SCORE

93

92

89

89+

93

89

87

92

89

90

 REGION  VINTAGE  CODE  WINE

Rhône 2004 103198 Châteauneuf-du-Pape
Hommage à Jacques Perrin

CASES

0

BOTTLES

3

FORMAT

75cl

PRICE PER
UNIT £

£783.00*

PARKER
SCORE

94


